JORNADA 29/04/24 (LUNES)
DEPORTE: PADEL

COMPETICION: PD ALEVIN
CATEGORIA: ALEVIN MASCULINO-MIXTO
GRUPO: GRUPO C

EQUIPO LOCAL Local EQUIPO VISITANTE Visit.

Hora Instalacién

YOEL-MARTIN (SIERRAATAP.) [ 0 |-- ALFONSO-IRENE-MARTIN (FUENTEC)
JUNCAL-MYRIAM (SMSJ A.) | 6 | - JOEL-DIEGO-ALEJANDRO (SAFA)

6

0

--19:00
--19:30

SAN AMARO
SAN AMARO



